Core Committee Members

1) Chairperson- Dean

2) Deputy Chairperson —Medical superintendent

3) Member secretary-HOD Microbiology

4) HAIC officer-Dr.Diego Edwin-Asst Professor Microbiology
5) Nursing Superintendent- P.Saraswathi

6) Deputy Nursing Superintendent- S.Serabhin Lunet rani & Claramary
7) Infection control Nurses(14 members)-List attached below
8) Infection control Technician-G.Unisdevapriya

9) Multitask Staff- Dr.V.Arivumalar Tutor microbiology

10) Residents on rotational basis - I Yr PG’s

11) Deputy Medical superintendent

Other Committee Members

1.Infection control representatives from all Clinical Departments-List
attached below

2.Bio Medical Waste Management Incharge-Dr.G.Vazhavandal

3.ART Incharge-Dr.Deivam

4.Central Sterile Supply Department-Dr.Kirubakaran& Dr.Diego Edwin
5.JQC Nosocomial Group Representatives-Dr.R.Saraswathi & Dr.A.Anupriya
6.Notifiabe diseases Reporting Incharge-Dr.J.Lalithambigai
7.Engineeing Representative-Mr.Mathavan

8.Pharmacy Incharge-Mr.Neelakandan

9.Linen & Laundry-Dr.Poongothai- Resident Medical officer
10.Sanitary superintendent-Mr.Chandrasekar

11.Kitchen Incharge- Mr.David

12.Accreditation Group Incharge-Mr.Gopalakrishnan

13.Central Store Incharge-Mr.Indrasekaran

14.Data Entry Operator-R.Nandhini



Infection control representatives from Clinical Departments
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Medicine —Dr.Prabhu(Emergency Medicine)
Surgery —Dr. Mohamed Zakariya

OG- Dr.Vivek raikar

Paediatrics- Dr.Swaminathan
Ortho-Dr.Sarath

Opthal-Dr.Shanthi

ENT-Dr.Vijaya kumar
NeuroSurgery-Dr.Raja baskar
Urology-Dr.Vinith

. Psychiatry-Dr.Sivaraman

. Radiology-Dr,Guru T arun

. Dermatology-Dr.Deivam

. Dental-Dr.Asha

. Chest & TB-Dr.Asok kumar
. Anesthesia-Dr.Vijay kanna

. Nephrology-Dr.Suramaniyan
. Cardiology-Dr.Ravindran

Infection control Staff Nurses

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

S.Serabhin lunet rani
Claramary
Suguna
Thenmozhi
Pitchaimani
Usha

Sesu selva rani
Usha rani
Maheswari

10) Ganga Lakshmi
11) Mehala

12) Christy Priya
13) Hepsibha

14) Kamatchi



